
small plates

*All Prices Are Nett www.baitkl.com

BAKED LAMB MEATBALL 22 
Harissa sauce, cous-cous, coriander 
salsa and Greek yogurt 

FREGULA VONGOLE 29 
Sardinia pasta, cherrystone clams, white 
wine, tomatoes and parsley 

BACALAO FISH STEW 29 
Portuguese salted bacalao, boiled 
potatoes, bay leaf, pimento pepper and 
onions 

BAKED AVOCADOS 30 
smoked salmon, organic chicken egg, 
salted butter and sour cream 

WAGYU BONE MARROW 35 
Red wine reduction, parsnip puree, capers, 
crispy crostini and onion marmalade 

HOKKAIDO SCALLOP 36 
Mushy green peas, celeriac puree, 
anchovy crumbs and mace oil

PRAWN AND MANGO SALAD 25 
Fresh watercress, sautéed prawns, Indian  
Mango and honey mustard dressing 

GRILLED CAESAR SALAD 25 
Romaine lettuce, anchovies cream, 
shredded egg, parmesan cheese and 
smoked duck bits 

BAGUETTE 9 
Artisan home-made baguette with 
black truffle butter and spring salt 

TOMATO BRUSCHETTA 18 
Cherry tomato coulis, herb and soft buffalo  
mozzarella cheese 

PAN FRIED FOIE GRAS 38 
Foie Gras 40gm with petit brioche loaf, 
blueberry marmalade, shredded lettuce 
and port wine glaze  

STUFFED SQUID 28 
Paella rice, creamy cheese squid ragout 
and smoked paprika sauce 

FLAMBEED KING PRAWN 29 
Cognac, crispy crab roe crumbs and  
spicy saffron cream butter 

BRAISED ITALIAN MEATBALL (BEEF)  19 
Creamy mushroom gravy, fried caper 
flowers and parsley pesto

small platessmall plates
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homemade pasta

*All Prices Are Nett www.baitkl.com

SEAFOOD AGLIO-OLIO  49 
Spaghetti cooked with garlic confit, chilli, 
Italian parsley, extra virgin olive oil with 
Australian yabbies and seafood galore 

SQUID INK (NERO DE SEPHIA) 49 
Spaghetti cooked with Spanish pardon 
pepper, bocarones and cuttlefish topped 
with shaved red mullet roe 

ALASKAN KING CRAB CARBONARA 55 
Tagliatelle cooked with cream, organic 
fresh egg, white wine and crushed 
Sarawak black pepper 

BACON & CLAMS 52 
Fettuccine cooked in chilli oil with fresh 
ASARI Japanese clams, smoked duck 
bacon bits, mushrooms and fresh parsley 

soups
PORCINI MUSHROOM SOUP 25 
Served with parmesan cheese espuma 
and garlic cheese stick 

SEAFOOD BOUILLABAISSE 45 
(serves 2-3pax) 
Cooked in saffron kurau fish broth with 
yabbies, squid, clams, mussels and sun-
dried tomatoes 
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SALMON CONFIT 46 
Parsnip puree, warm Escalivada salad and 
sautéed Sardinia pasta 

RISOTTO BARRAMUNDI 49 
Pan fried wild catch barramundi, parmesan  
cheese Arborio rice cooked with home-
made kimchi paste   

BAIT’S FISH & CHIPS 49 
Choice of beer battered AUSTRALIAN 
MULLOWAY or NEW ZEALAND BLUE 
COD fish fillet, served with flinders mix 
salad, sweet potato chips, remoulade dip 
and grilled lemon   

SUMAC SPATCHCOCK 42 
(Please allow 20mins for preparation) 
Baked with sumac spice pesto and serve 
with roasted baby vegetables and 
potatoes 

GLAZED DUCK CONFIT 45 
With olive relish, Escalivada salad and  
sauce verde with Indian shallot 

mains

*All Prices Are Nett www.baitkl.com

HONEY GLAZE ANGUS RIBS 52 
With sautéed green peas, ducked bacon, 
parsnip puree and white truffle oil  

SEAFOOD SOUVLAKI 66 
Grilled skewer of king prawn, octopus, 
barramundi fillet, roasted peppers served 
with lemon saffron butter   

SEAFOOD JAMBALAYA 119 
(2-3 pax) 
Cooked with jumbo king prawns, seafood 
galore, okra, celery, beef chorizo and long 
grain rice 

PANNA COTTA 19 
With frozen raspberry coulis and apple 
compote 

BABA RUM 19 
Mini yeast cakes soaked in rum and served 
with candied fruits 

NUTELLA BUDINO 25 
Hazelnut chocolate pudding with fresh 
cream topping 

dessert
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drinks

COCA-COLA / SPRITE 
JASMINE TEA (CAN) 
SCHWEPPES

8 
8 
8

VITTORIA COFFEE [AUSTRALIA] 
ESPRESSO  
DOUBLE ESPRESSO 
LONG BLACK 
CAPPUCINO  
LATTE 
ICE LONG BLACK 
ICE LATTE 
ICE/HOT COFFEE  
EXTRA SHOT

RONNEFELDT TEA [GERMAN] 
ENGLISH BREAKFAST 
CHAMOMILE 
JASMIN 
PEPPERMINT 

MINT TEA PUNCH 
ICE LEMON TEA 
ICE BLACK TEA

7 
10 
10 
10 
10 
11 
11 
12 
3

12 
12 
12 
12 

10 
10 
8

*All Prices Are Nett www.baitkl.com

coffee

tea

soda
17 
17

FIJI  
SAN PELLEGRINO

h2o

12 
12 
12

FRESH 
APPLE 
ORANGE 
CARROT 

CAN 
CRANBERRY  
PINEAPPLE 
TOMATO

juice

10 
10 
10
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beer

TIGER LAGER 
GUINNESS STOUT

*All Prices Are Nett www.baitkl.com

bottled

draught
GLASS     PINT    JUG
16 
18

23 
25

57

HEINEKEN 
STRONGBOW 
ESTRELLA DAMN 
KIRIN ICHIBAN

BOTTLE   BUCKET OF 5
19 
21 
22 
22

85 
90 
90 
93

bubbles
TORRESELLA PROSECCO 
BRUT 

MOET & CHANDON  
BRUT IMPERIAL NV 

VEUVE CLIQUOT 
YELLOW LABEL NV

ITALY 

FRANCE 

FRANCE

255 

330 

366
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M. TORRES HEMISFERIO SAUVIGNON BLANC 

CANALETTO PINOT GRIGIO 

VINA CONO SUR TORCONAL CHARDONNAY 

TORRESELLA PINOT GRIGIO 

OHAU WOVEN STONE SAUVIGNON BLANC 

OHAU VINEYARDS WOVEN STONE ROSE 

STOLEN BLOCK RIESLING 

OYSTER BAY SAUVIGNON BLANC 

J LOHR RIVERSTONE CHARDONNAY  

PASCAL JOLIVET ATTITUDE SAUVIGNON BLANC 

wine
M. TORRES CABERNET SAUVIGNON 

CANALETTO MONTEPULCIANO 

DBR LOS VACOS CABERNET SAUVIGNON 

BODEGAS RAMON BILBAO CRIANZA  

OYSTER BAY MERLOT  

TORES GRAN CORONAS CABERNET SAUVIGNON 

BANFI CHIANTI DOCG

*All Prices Are Nett www.baitkl.com

red
CHILE 

ITALY 

CHILE 

SPAIN 

NEW ZEALAND 

SPAIN 

ITALY

white

115 

125 

136 

139 

159 

169 

179

23 

25

CHILE 

ITALY 

CHILE 

ITALY 

NEW ZEALAND 

NEW ZEALAND  

AUSTRALIA 

NEW ZEALAND 

U.S.A 

FRANCE

23 

25

115 

125 

135 

135 

139 

139 

145 

159 

179 

179

GLASS  BOTTLE

GLASS  BOTTLE

http://www.baitkl.com


whisky

*All Prices Are Nett www.baitkl.com

FAMOUSE GOOSE FINEST STD 

JOHN JAMESON IRISH 

JACK DANIEL’S 

JW BLACK LABEL 12 YEARS 

NIKKA FROM THE BARREL  

SINGLETON 12 YEARS  

GLENMORANGIE 10 YEARS 

MONKEY SHOULDER 

NIKKA BLACK SPECIAL 

GLENLIVET 12 YEARS  

GLENFIDDICH 12 YEARS 

OBAN 14 YEARS 

LAGAVULIN 16 YEARS 

GLENFIDDICH 15 YEARS 

MACALLAN 12 YEARS

23 

23 

24 

25 

29 

29 

30 

31 

31 

32 

33 

33 

38 

39 

43

GLASS   BOTTLE

330 

330 

360 

380 

390 

399 

409 

420 

420 

430 

440 

440 

520 

550 

590

rum
CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK RUM 

PLANTATION ORIGINAL 

BRUGAL ANEJO

23 330 

355 

370

GLASS   BOTTLE
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gin

*All Prices Are Nett www.baitkl.com

BROOKERS 

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 

TANQUERAY NO.10 

HENDRICKS

23

GLASS   BOTTLE

330 

359 

380 

450

brandy
HENNESSY VSOP 23 390

GLASS   BOTTLE

vodka
GLASS   BOTTLE

STOLICHNAYA 

BELVEDERE PURE 

GREY GOOSE

23 

28

330 

390 

410 

tequila
GLASS   BOTTLE

JOSE CUERVO GOLD 

JOSE CUERVO 1800 ANEJO 

PATRON XO CAFE 

21 

23 

25

330 

359 

410
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